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Korraldaja: Spordiselts P6hjakotkas Spordikool

1

2

12:00 PEK-1
1000m
Final A

12:15 TEK-1
1000m
Final A
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Miron
Daniel
Ignat
Makar
Danil
Maksim
Ferdinand
Viktor
Oskar
Taavet
Pavel
Nikita

Aleksandr

Kamelia
Darja
Boshena
Sofia
Viktoria

Liisa

Tallinn Open
Hozjainov 2012
Lesnugin 2011
Stelmahhov 2011
KotSetkov 2011
Eliseev 2011
Minin 2013
Simmer 2011
Lisienko 2014
Truus 2012
Vengerfeldt 2011
Zadorozndi 2011
R&z8hh 2011
Bespalov 2012
Sibul 2012
KoltSina 2011
Fedorova 2011
Dukov 2011
Razinkova 2013
Raska 2014

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Emaj6e
Emaj6e
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Narva

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

7:07.66
7:07.83
7:28.80
7:36.96
7:49.21
8:30.93
8:50.55
8:55.12
9:04.28
10:24.66
DNF
DNF
DNF

8:17.44
8:45.72
9:51.07
10:13.96
11:28.27
12:14.21

=
N

P N W A~ OO N ©



3

4

5

6

12:30 PDK-1
1000m
Final A

12:45 TDK-1
1000m
Final A

13:00 PCK-1
1000m
Heat 1

13:07 PCK-1
1000m
Heat 2
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Alex
Viktor
Siim
Denis
Akim
Janek
Aleksei
Marat
Viadimir
Artjom
Jevgeni
Joonatan
Arseni
Oliver
Veiko

Karl Oscar

Emika
Sofia
Jana
Astrid
Amelia
Leena
Marianna

Viivika

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

1
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Roman
Jelisei
Mihkel
Fedor
Aleksandr
Nikita
Aleks

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

1

2
3
4
5
6

Joonas
Gradimir
Daniel
Mihhail
Igor

Roman

Jurjev
Jegorov
Sildveer
Sabalin
Silin
Peensalu
Sorokin
Kovalenko
Dukov
R&z8hh
Soldatov
Kummer
Ventmann
Truus
Aasma

Erlich

Gutmann
Mikson
Normak
Rdzenkova
PolistSuk
Raska
Kruglova

Aasma

Orlov

Silin
Jurgens
Fedosejev
Surupov
Kostroman

Rooland

Vahesoo
Tihhonov
Eichfeld
Pavlov
Kolpakov

Aristov

2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009

2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Emaj6e
Parnu

SAK Tartu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pirita

Pirita

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

6:15.23
6:39.96
6:45.48
6:48.52
7:15.71
7:20.43
7:21.45
7:35.38
8:08.64
8:21.70
8:36.14
9:05.03
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

6:08.87
6:14.40
6:32.60
6:43.01
6:52.66
7:14.62
7:32.80
7:34.68

4:57.24
5:03.85
5:12.61
5:40.14
5:55.67
6:50.07
6:50.89

4:51.09
5:07.66
5:17.83
5:41.30
6:20.01
7:52.25
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13:15

13:22

13:30

13:37

13:45

14:00

PC K-1
1000m
Heat 3

PB K-1
1000m
Heat 1

PB K-1
1000m
Heat 2

PA K-1
1000m
Heat 1

PA K-1
1000m
Heat 2

PC K-1
1000m
SF1

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

1

2
3
4
5

Arseni MjakoSin
Fred Kahu
Leonid Borodajev
Jaroslav Kerimov
Grigori Morozov

llja Volossatohh

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4

Aleksander Vassiljev
Ernest KiltSitski
Daniel Karsten
Martin-AndronikBratus

Artur Severikov

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4

Aleksandr Nemirski
Juri Damaskin
Markus Tugevus
Daniil Mitjai
Nikita Barski

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5

Albert Orlov
Martin Mikson
Sergei KoltSin
Maksim Vihrov
Martin Eier

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1

2
3
4
5

Mihhail Lehmus
Aleksei Lobanov
Aleksei Olenin
Robert Melnik
Edgar Sobolevski

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1

2
3
4
5
6

Jelisei Silin
Daniel Eichfeld
Fedor Fedosejev
Igor Kolpakov
Jaroslav Kerimov
Nikita Kostroman

Leonid Borodajev

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

2003
2004
2004
2003
2003

2004
2003
2004
2003
2004

2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007

Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Parnu

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita

5:09.71
5:27.30
5:39.32
5:56.45
6:06.44
DNS

4:36.08
4:53.68
5:07.26
5:51.69
DNF

4:49.61
4:53.45
5:05.85
6:12.15
DNF

4:16.49
4:17.50
4:26.53
4:30.16
5:49.92

4:24.48
4:27.56
4:29.53
4:39.69
5:43.54

5:08.35
5:17.31
5:34.96
6:03.54
6:35.79
8:07.01
DNF



13 14:07 PCK-1
1000m
SF2

15 14:22 PAK-1
1000m
SF1

16 14:40 PCC-1
1000m
Final A

17 14:47 TCK-1
1000m
Final A

18 14:55 PCK-1
1000m
Final A

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1
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Gradimir
Mihkel
Fred
Mihhail
Aleksandr
Grigori
Roman

Aleks

1/3 to Final A Rest out
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Maksim
Robert
Martin

Edgar

Artjom

Georgi

Linda
Margarita
Taisia
Veronika
Sofia
Ksenia
Birgit
Annika

Agnes

Roman
Joonas
Arseni
Jelisei
Fred
Mihkel
Daniel
Fedor

Gradimir

Tihhonov
Jurgens
Kahu
Pavlov
Surupov
Morozov
Aristov

Rooland

Vihrov
Melnik
Eier

Sobolevski

Tuur

Razinkov

Raska
Grigorjeva
Vassiljeva
Kolpakova
Homenski
Mazalova
Parna
Peensalu

Vengerfeldt

Orlov
Vahesoo
MjakoSin
Silin

Kahu
Jurgens
Eichfeld
Fedosejev

Tihhonov

2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

2003
2003
2003
2004

2009
2007

2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007

Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

Pirita

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita

Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas

Emaj6e

Pirita

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

5:01.54
5:06.74
5:20.12
5:26.10
5:46.75
5:49.27
7:35.84
8:14.74

4:24.80
4:29.95
4:58.96
5:14.87

7:55.17
8:02.38

4:41.25
4:47.12
4:49.01
4:51.52
5:19.87
5:29.69
5:36.55
5:40.40
7:01.89

4:18.22
4:18.37
4:40.77
4:49.85
4:58.94
5:02.45
5:13.02
5:35.39
DNF
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19

20

21

22

23

24

15:02

15:10

15:17

15:25

15:32

15:40

PB C-1
1000m
Final A

TB K-1
1000m
Final A

PB K-1
1000m
Final A

PA C-1
1000m
Final A

TA K-1
1000m
Final A

PA K-1
1000m
Final A
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llja
Edgar
Aleksei
Rem
Oleg
Anatoli

Ivan

Veronika
Katarina
Maria
Diana
Maria
Maria

Nora Mia

Aleksander
Aleksandr
Ernest
Daniel

Juri

Markus

Sokolov
Neverovski
Sdobnov
Samsonov
Petrovits
Zadorozndi

Fedjaev

Karotam
Hirvi
Soritskaja
Lobanova
Dragunova
JustSenko

Faber

Vassiljev
Nemirski
KiltSitski
Karsten
Damaskin

Tugevus

Martin-AndronikBratus

Daniil

lvan

Fjodor

Katrin
Séade Lee
Maia

Julija

Albert
Martin
Mihhail
Aleksei
Sergei
Aleksei
Maksim
Robert

Martin

Mitjai

Pettsenko

Manjukevits

Kolk
Kerge
Kamajeva

Bussel

Orlov
Mikson
Lehmus
Lobanov
KoltSin
Olenin
Vihrov
Melnik

Eier

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006

2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2005

2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

2004
2003

2007
2003
2004
2004

2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Emaj6e

Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita

Narva

Narva

Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Narva

Narva

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas

Parnu

5:13.13
5:25.64
5:35.91
6:01.49
8:54.27
10:13.00
DNF

4:47.58
4:55.13
5:14.86
5:27.78
5:30.33
6:32.29
DNF

4:12.65
4:31.08
4:37.48
4:39.50
4:40.99
4:46.02
5:35.28
6:04.12

5:00.43
5:12.08

4:38.16
5:33.74
6:18.27
DNF

3:55.26
4:02.09
4:07.09
4:10.80
4:15.50
4:16.11
4:20.43
4:28.75
4:57.04
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25

26

27

28

29

15:47 MC-1
1000m
Final A

15:55 NK-1
1000m
Final A

16:02 MK-1
1000m
Final A

16:20 TB K-2
1000
Final A

16:30 PB C-2
1000
Final A
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Joosep
Deniss

Mihhail

Elizaveta
Natalja

Anette

Aron
Allan
Alexander
Vitali
Kevin

Mevenig

Katarina
Veronika
Linda
Maria
Diana
Taisia
Maria
Maria
Sofia
Jana
Ksenia
Sofia
Viivika
Birgit

llja
Edgar
Rem
Aleksei
Ivan

Oleg

Karlson
Tihhomirov

Boitsov

Fedorova
Damaskina

Baum

Faber
Aim
Pekhenko
Soritski
Poljans

Robert

Hirvi
Karotam
Raska
Soritskaja
Lobanova
Vassiljeva
Dragunova
JustSenko
Mikson
Normak
Mazalova
Homenski
Aasma

Parna

Sokolov
Neverovski
Samsonov
Sdobnov
Fedjaev

Petrovits

1995
1999
1991

2004
1984
1998

2002
1991
2002
1971
2002
1998

2005
2005
2008
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2009
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Narva
Narva

TUASK

Emaj6e
Pirita

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Dunamo
Pirita

Parnu

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

4:21.23
4:23.34
5:29.43

4:19.57
4:32.93
4:44.68

3:54.39
4:01.19
4:04.53
4:05.08
4:05.93
5:08.94

4:22.34

4:22.50

4:45.86

4:49.05

5:01.40

5:15.72

5:24.64

5:32.89

6:38.86

9:01.58
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30 16:40 PBK-2
1000
Final A

31 16:50 NK-2
1000
Final A

32 17:00 MC-2
1000
Final A

33 17:10 MK-2
1000
Final A

34 11:00 PEK-1
500m
Heat 1

Aleksander
Aleksandr
Joonas
Roman
Juri
Ernest
Daniel
Arseni
Mihkel
Markus
Fred
Veiko
Jelisei

Gradimir

Elizaveta
Natalja
Katrin
Veronika
Anette

Sade Lee

Ivan

Fjodor

Albert
Alexander
Aleksei
Martin
Mihhail
Aleksei

Vassiljev
Nemirski
Vahesoo
Orlov
Damaskin
KiltSitski
Karsten
MjakoSin
Jurgens
Tugevus
Kahu
Aasma
Silin

Tihhonov

Fedorova
Damaskina
Kolk
Kolpakova
Baum

Kerge

Pettsenko

Manjukevits

Orlov
Pekhenko
Lobanov
Mikson
Lehmus

Olenin

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

2

3
4
6
7
8

Oskar
Pavel
Viktor
Miron
Makar

Daniel

Truus
ZadoroznGi
Lisienko
Hozjainov
KotSetkov

Lesnugin

2005
2006
2007
2008
2005
2005
2006
2007
2008
2006
2008
2009
2007
2007

2004
1984
2007
2007
1998
2003

2004
2003

2003
2002
2003
2004
2004
2004

2012
2011
2014
2012
2011
2011

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu
Viljandi
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

Narva

Narva

Dunamo
Dunamo
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Narva

Emajde
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

3:57.67

4:08.21

4:19.52

4:20.78

4:38.04

4:57.81

DNS

4:20.92

4:24.66

4:24.88

5:45.10

3:42.06

3:46.73

4:05.59



35 11:07 PEK-1
500m
Heat 2

36 11:15 PDK-1

500m
Heat 1

37 11:22 PDK-1

500m
Heat 2

38 11:30 PCK-1

500m
Heat 1

39 11:35 PCK-1

500m
Heat 2

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

2

0 N o o b~ W

Ignat
Ferdinand
Nikita
Egor
Danil
Aleksandr

Maksim

Stelmahhov
Simmer
R&zdhh
GretSnevkin
Eliseev
Bespalov

Minin

1/3to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1
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Alex
Joonatan
Oliver
Zahar
Marat
Akim
Janek
Veiko

Siim

Jurjev
Kummer
Truus
Konovko
Kovalenko
Silin
Peensalu
Aasma

Sildveer

1/3to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

1
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Vladimir
Denis

Karl Oscar
Arseni
Aleksei
Artjom
Viktor

Jevgeni

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

2
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Jelisei
Grigori
Nikita
Fedor
Daniel
Roman

Mihkel

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

2
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Igor
Gradimir
Mihhail
Roman
Joonas
Aleksandr

Daniil

Dukov
Sabalin
Erlich
Ventmann
Sorokin
R&z6hh
Jegorov

Soldatov

Silin
Morozov
Kostroman
Fedosejev
Eichfeld
Orlov

Jurgens

Kolpakov
Tihhonov
Pavlov
Aristov
Vahesoo
Surupov

Plahtii

2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2013

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010

2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009

2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita

Narva
Narva

Narva

Narva

Pirita
Emaj6e
Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pd&hjakotkas

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita

Pirita

Narva

Pirita



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

11:40

11:45

11:50

11:55

12:00

12:20

12:27

12:35

PC K-1
500m
Heat 3

PB K-1
500m
Heat 1

PB K-1
500m
Heat 2

PA K-1
500m
Heat 1

PA K-1
500m
Heat 2

PE K-1
500m
SF1

PD K-1
500m
SF1

PC K-1
500m
SF1

1st to Final, 2/7 to SF

2

3
4
5
6
7

llja
Leonid
Arseni
Aleks
Fred

Jaroslav

Volossatdhh
Borodajev
MjakoSin
Rooland
Kahu

Kerimov

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

2

3
4
5
6
7

Nikita
Ernest
Daniil
Aleksander
Daniel

Danila

Barski
KiltSitski
Mitjai
Vassiljev
Karsten

Popovit§

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

3

4
5
6
2

Aleksandr

Nemirski

Martin-AndronikBratus

Artur
Juri

Markus

Severikov
Damaskin

Tugevus

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

3

4
5
6
2

Martin
Albert
Maksim
Martin

Sergei

Mikson
Orlov
Vihrov
Eier

KoltsSin

1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

3

4
5
6
7

Edgar

Aleksei
Robert
Aleksei
Mihhail

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1/3 to Final A Rest out

Sobolevski
Lobanov
Melnik
Olenin

Lehmus

2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

2006
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

2006
2006
2006
2005
2006

2004
2003
2003
2003
2004

2004
2003
2003
2004
2004

Pirita

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pirita

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pd&hjakotkas

Parnu

Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Narva
Parnu

Pdhjakotkas

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Narva



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

12:40

12:45

12:50

13:10

13:17

13:25

13:32

13:40

PC K-1
500m
SF2

PB K-1
500m
SF1

PA K-1
500m
SF1

TEK-1
500m
Final A

PE K-1
500m
Final A

TD K-1
500m
Final A

PD K-1
500m
Final A

PCC-1
500m
Final A

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1/3 to Final A Rest out

1/3 to Final A Rest out

2 Sofia Dukov

3 Viktoria Razinkova
4 Darja KoltSina

5 Boshena Fedorova
6 Kamelia Sibul

7 Liisa Raska

2 Viivika Aasma

3 Amelia PolistSuk
4 Sofia Mikson

5 Emika Gutmann
6 Jana Normak

7 Leena Raska

8 Astrid RdZenkova
9 Marianna Kruglova
4 Artjom Tuur

5 Georgi Razinkov

2011
2013
2011
2011
2012
2014

2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010

2009
2007

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas

Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pdhjakotkas

Pd&hjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

13:45

13:50

13:55

14:00

14:05

14:10

14:15

TCK-1
500m
Final A

PC K-1
500m
Final A

PB C-1
500m
Final A

TB K-1
500m
Final A

PB K-1
500m
Final A

PA C-1
500m
Final A

TA K-1
500m
Final A
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Annika
Birgit
Margarita
Veronika
Linda
Taisia
Ksenia

Sofia

Oleg
Rem
Edgar
llja
Aleksei
Ivan

Anatoli

Maria
Maria
Katarina
Veronika
Maria
Diana

Nora Mia

Fjodor

lvan

Katrin
Maia
Séade Lee

Julija

Peensalu
Parna
Grigorjeva
Kolpakova
Raska
Vassiljeva
Mazalova

Homenski

Petrovits
Samsonov
Neverovski
Sokolov
Sdobnov
Fedjaev

Zadorozndi

JustSenko
Dragunova
Hirvi
Karotam
Soritskaja
Lobanova

Faber

Manjukevits

Pettsenko

Kolk
Kamajeva
Kerge

Bussel

2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008

2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

2003
2004

2007
2004
2003
2004

Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Emaj6e

Narva

Narva

Pd&hjakotkas
Narva
Parnu

Narva



63

64

65

66

67

68

14:20

14:25

14:30

14:35

14:50

15:00

PA K-1
500m
Final A

M C-1
500m
Final A

N K-1
500m
Final A

M K-1
500m
Final A

TB K-2
500
Final A

PB C-2
500
Final A

N o g~ wWwN

Joosep
Deniss

Mihhail

Anette
Natalja

Elizaveta

Mevenig
Vitali
Kevin
Aron
Allan

Alexander

Sofia
Jana
Maria
Maria
Veronika
Katarina
Linda
Maria
Viivika
Birgit

Rem
Aleksei
Edgar
llja
Oleg

lvan

Karlson
Tihhomirov

Boitsov

Baum
Damaskina

Fedorova

Robert
Soritski
Poljans
Faber
Aim
Pekhenko

Mikson
Normak
JustSenko
Dragunova
Karotam
Hirvi
Raska
Soritskaja
Aasma

Parna

Samsonov
Sdobnov
Neverovski
Sokolov
Petrovits

Fedjaev

1995
1999
1991

1998
1984
2004

1998
1971
2002
2002
1991
2002

2009
2009
2005
2006
2005
2005
2008
2006
2010
2008

2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006

TUASK
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

TUASK
Narva

Narva

Pirita
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu
Emajde
Pirita

Pirita

Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas



69

70

71

72

15:10

15:20

15:30

15:40

PB K-2
500
Final A

N K-2
500
Final A

M C-2
500
Final A

M K-2
500
Final A

Juri
Ernest
Joonas
Roman
Jelisei
Gradimir
Aleksandr
Aleksander
Daniel
Arseni
Mihkel

Markus

Elizaveta
Natalja
Anette
Séade Lee
Katrin

Veronika

Fjodor

Ivan

Aleksei
Mihhail
Albert
Alexander
Aleksei

Martin

Damaskin
KiltSitski
Vahesoo
Orlov
Silin
Tihhonov
Nemirski
Vassiljev
Karsten
MjakoSin
Jurgens

Tugevus

Fedorova
Damaskina
Baum
Kerge

Kolk

Kolpakova

Manjukevits

Pettsenko

Olenin
Lehmus
Orlov
Pekhenko
Lobanov

Mikson

2005
2005
2007
2008
2007
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2008
2006

2004
1984
1998
2003
2007
2007

2003
2004

2004
2004
2003
2002
2003
2004

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita
Dunamo
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Parnu

Parnu

Narva
Narva
Parnu
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas

Narva

Narva

Narva
Narva
Dunamo
Dunamo
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas



